University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign

Unofficial Student Election Results

February 27-29, 2024

Spring 2024

Student Body President & Vice President

Ticket Rank Choice Round 1 Percentage
Rudy LaFave & Hunter Farnham 1643 32.7%
Carter Cohen & Victoria 1423 28.3%
Dragnevska
Jack LaMorte & Alyla Ditiangkin 1261 25.1%
William Liu & James Yang 704 13.9%

* Ranked Choice Round 1: Eliminate William Liu & James Yang and redistribute votes based on

William Liu & James Yang second choice.

Ticket Rank Choice Round 1 Percentage
Rudy LaFave & Hunter Farnham 1864 32.9%
Carter Cohen & Victoria 1597 28.2%
Dragnevska
Jack LaMorte & Alyla Ditiangkin 1466 24.8%




* Ranked Choice Round 2: Eliminate Jack LaMorte & Alyla Ditiangkin and redistribute votes based
on LaMorte & Alyla Ditiangkin second choice and William Liu & James Yang third choice.

Ticket Rank Choice Round 1 Percentage
Rudy LaFave & Hunter Farnham 2182 50.8%
Carter Cohen & Victoria 2111 49.2%
Dragnevska

*Percents do not add up to 100% as some students voted for only one ranking thus getting no
vote in future ranking calculations if their preferred candidate was eliminated and they had no
other choices selected.

Student Trustee

*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Candidate Count Percent

Ariana Mizan 2260 35.6%
Danny Faibishenko 717  11.3%
Vincent Feldman 590 9.3%
Etienne Sirois 253 4.0%
No Vote 2534 40.0%

lllinois Student Government Senators

College of Agricultural, Consumer & Environmental Sciences — 3 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (604)

Candidate Count Percent
Audrey Frost 238  39.4%
Melony Esquivel 195  32.3%
No Vote 150 24.8%
Write-In 21 3.5%

Valid Write-In Votes (Requires verification)
*To be valid, Write-In Votes are required to include both name and NetID
* Tied w/ 1 Vote (lots must be cast to break tie)

Viktoriya Dragnevska (1)



Taylor Talbert (1)
Donny Zeller (1)
Ryan McAllister (1)
Julie Chavez (1)

College of Applied Health Sciences — 2 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (513)

Candidate Count Percent
Philip DeBlasio 163  31.8%
Carter Blount 120 23.4%
Manasi Darbha 108 21.1%
No Vote 112 21.8%
Write-In 10 1.9%

Gies College of Business — 3 Seats
*Percentages by total votes (616)

Candidate Count Percent

Danny Faibishenko 173  28.1%

Farwah Husain 161 26.1%
Justin Dyser 94 15.3%
No Vote 176  28.6%
Write In 12 1.9%

College of Education — 1 Seat

*Percentages by total votes (108)

Candidate Count Percent
No Vote 102 94.5%
Write-In 6 5.5%

Valid Write-In Votes (Requires verification and Tie-Breaking)
*To be valid, Write-In Votes are required to include both name and NetID

Kaylah Washington (1)
Marina Omalley (1)
Camila Renteria (1)
Sander Garcia-Stam (1)

Grainger College of Engineering — 8 Seats



*Percentages by total votes (1,547)

Candidate Count Percent
Rohan Kumar 459 29.7%
Gavi Campbell 360  23.3%
No Vote 627 40.5%
Write In 101  6.5%

Valid Write-In Votes (Requires verification)
*To be valid, Write-In Votes are required to include both name and NetID

Hayden Gantt (4)
Lucas Sanson (3)
Anna Sako (2)
Clark Taylor (2)
Neil Gupta (2)

* Tied w/ 1 Vote (lots must be cast to break tie)

Bella Brizz (1)

Shaylan Gupta (1)
Shreya Gustafson (1)
Mitchell Waldron (1)
Ashish Dhanalakota (1)
Sam Michalak (1)
Steven Rumbaugh (1)
Maxwell Beach (1)
Nathanael Tewodros (1)
Zainab Memon (1)

Nic Hurst (1)

Dev Singh (1)

Ryan Ziegler (1)
Dominick Tadewald (1)
Rohan lyer (1)

Jonah Sweley (1)
Daniel Zhou (1)

Austin Meissner (1)
Joshua Koch (1)
Shishir Sudhaman (1)
Nathan Venneberg (1)
Syed Ammar Raza (1)
Kalil Kureishy (1)

Noah Brody (1)

Calvin Piemonte (1)
Kaan Yigit (1)



Joshua Vavra (1)

Muthu Ganesh Arunachalam (1)
Nicholas Karamanian (1)

Justin Abel (1)

Sean Uan-Zo-Li (1)

Patrick Conlon (1)

Dominick Long (1)
Sophie Pieta (1)
Joshua Keating (1)
John Burns (1)

College of Fine & Applied Arts — 2 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (374)

Candidate Count Percent
Jack Vonderheide 151 40.4%
Ezra Landman-Feigelson 96 25.7%
No Vote 121 32.4%
Write-In 6 1.6%

Division of General Studies — 2 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (262)

Candidate Count Percent
Aeleen Barriga 102  38.9%
Patrick Holt 52 19.8%
No Vote 101  38.5%
Write In 7 2.7%

Graduate College — 5 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (788)

Candidate Count Percent
Nehal Jain 228  28.9%
Wesam Mohamed 160 20.3%
Will Gorski 154  19.5%
No Vote 236 29.9%
Write In 10 1.3%

Valid Write-In Votes (Requires verification)
*To be valid, Write-In Votes are required to include both name and NetID



* Tied w/ 1 Vote (lots must be cast to break tie)

Brighid Zelko (1)
Han-Mo Ou (1)
Ryan Wong (1)
Matthew Wester (1)

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences- 12 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (5,881)

Candidate Count Percent
Anjali Kumar 567 9.6%
Carter Cohen 419  7.1%
Michelle Gornicki 418 7.1%
Taligue Taylor 268 5.1%
Anika Manelkar 249 4.2%
Charlie Carr 243 4.1%

Mason Mendoza 242 4.1%
Tamana Ramkumar 234  4.0%

Ethan Lopez 201 3.4%
Chittesh Saravanan 195 3.3%
Alex Belanger 194  3.3%
Vincent Feldman 180 3.1%
Talha Syed 172 2.9%
Dilan Sanchez Ruiz 149 2.5%
Elie Gaffen 145  2.5%
Advika Phadnis 143 2.4%
Kayvon Tahmassebi 129  2.2%
Tom Drabik 129  2.2%
Colin Crook 128  2.2%
Al Shahbain 115 2.0%
Benny Lum 112 1.9%
Aidan McDowell 86 1.5%
Maton Mlotek 75 1.3%
Michael Jiang 71 1.2%
Gabriel Bradley 60 1.0%
Jackson Pence 60 1.0%
No Vote 835 14.2%
Write-In 62 1.1%

College of Media — 1 Seat
*Percentages by total votes (187)

Candidate Count Percent




Nathan Gonzalez 108 57.8%
No Vote 77 41.2%
Write In 2 1.1%

School of Information Sciences — 1 Seat
*Percentages by total votes (92)

Candidate Count Percent

Hunter Farnham 61 66.3%
No Vote 29 31.5%
Write In 2 2.2%

School of Social Work — 1 Seat

*Percentages by total votes (51)

Candidate Count Percent
No Vote 48 94.1%
Write In 3 5.9%

Valid Write-In Votes (Requires verification)
*To be valid, Write-In Votes are required to include both name and NetID
* Tied w/ 1 Vote (lots must be cast to break tie)

Gwen Bottom (1)
Victoria Benavides (1)

UC- Senate Student Senators

College of Agricultural, Consumer, and Environmental Sciences — 3 Seats
*Percentages by total votes (499)

Candidate Count Percent

Isaac Zipperstein 321 64.3%
No Vote 178 35.7%

College of Applied Health Science — 2 Seats
*Percentages by total votes (394)

Candidate Count Percent

Manasi Darbha 264 67.0%
No Vote 130 33.0%



College of Fine and Applied Arts — 2 Seats
*Percentages by total votes (300)

Candidate Count Percent

Ezra Landman-Feigelson 173  57.6%
No Vote 127 42.3%

Grainger College of Engineering - 8 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (975)

Candidate Count Percent
Jiaqi Tang 159  16.3%
Patrick Conlon 144 14.8%
Rohan Kumar 131 13.4%
Nathan Venneberg 112 11.5%
Jonah Matanky 110 11.3%
No Vote 319 32.7%

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences - 14 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (4,763)

Candidate Count Percent
Juliana Paruolo 419 8.8%
Michelle Gornicki 411 8.6%
Carter Cohen 392 8.2%
Bella Birany 368 7.7%
Maya Crystal 343 7.2%
Talha Syed 246 5.2%
Anika Manelkar 211 4.4%

Vincent Feldman 207 4.3%
Kayvon Tahmassebi 179  3.8%

Advika Phadnis 164  3.4%
Colin Crook 152 3.2%
Benny Lum 151 3.2%
Aidan McDowell 144 3.0%
Elie Gaffen 135  2.8%
Maton Mlotek 92 1.9%
Jackson Pence 90 1.9%
Gabriel Bradley 87 1.8%

No Vote 972  20.4%



Graduate College — 11 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (650)

Candidate Count Percent
Will Gorski 193 29.7%
Wesam Mohamed 183 28.2%
No Vote 274 42.2%

Gies College of Business- 3 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (550)

Candidate Count Percent
Ariana Mizan 218 39.6%
Danny Faibishenko 172  31.3%
No Vote 160 29.1%

Division of General Studies - 3 Seats

*Percentages by total votes (287)

Candidate Count Percent
Ethan Comrov 83 28.9%
Patrick Holt 44 15.3%
Saint Luan 29 10.1%
Mhark Rhooz 25 8.7%
No Vote 106  36.9%

School of Information Sciences - 1 Seat
*Percentages by total votes (92)

Candidate Count Percent

Hunter Farnham 62 67.4%
No Vote 30 32.6%

Student Organization Resource Fee (SORF) Board

Undergraduate Membership — 8 Seats
*Percentages by total votes (13,497)

Candidate Count Percent

lvy Wang 1428 10.6%
Eleanor Allen 1386 10.3%



Fatimah Shaikh 1359 10.1%

Michelle Gornicki 1238 9.2%
Troy Kowalski 1084 8.1%
Hayley Hoppock 942  7.0%
Alex Koscielski 776  5.7%
Colin Crook 730  5.4%
Patrick Holt 560 4.1%
Ezra Landman-Feigelson 510 3.8%
Krina Chitnis 496  3.7%
No Vote 2988 22.1%

Graduate Membership — 2 Seats
*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Candidate Count Percent

Kate Suchodolski 3771 59.4%
No Vote 2583 40.6%

Referenda Questions

Student Organization Resource Fee (SORF) Fee Renewal
Do you recommend the renewal of the Student Organization Resource Fee, collected each fall,
spring, and summer semester, for up to four years, beginning July 1, 2025 and ending no later

than June 30, 20297

*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Selection Count Percent
Yes 4224 66.5%
No 1515 23.8%

No Answer 615  9.7%

Student Organization Resource Fee (SORF) Fee Increase

Do you support increasing the Student Organization Resource Fee from $5.56 to $10.00
collected each fall, spring, and prorated for summer, for up to four years, beginning July 1, 2025

and ending no later than June 30, 20297?

*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Selection Count Percent

Yes 3081 48.5%



No 2706 42.6%
No Answer 567 8.9%

Study Abroad & Travel Scholarship Fee Renewal
Do you recommend the renewal of the Study Abroad & Travel Scholarship Fee, collected each
fall and spring semester, for up to four years, beginning July 1, 2025 and ending no later than

June 30, 20297

*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Selection Count Percent
Yes 3556 56.0%
No 2178 34.3%

No Answer 620 9.8%

Media Fee Renewal

Do you recommend the renewal of the Media Fee, collected each fall, spring, and summer
semester, for up to four years, beginning July 1, 2025 and ending no later than June 30, 20297?

*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Selection Count Percent
Yes 3665 57.7%
No 2046 32.2%

No Answer 643 10.1%

Media Fee Increase

Do you support increasing the Media Fee from $1.85 to $3 collected each fall, spring, and
summer, for up to four years, beginning July 1, 2025 and ending no later than June 30, 2029?

*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Selection Count Percent
No 3086 48.6%
Yes 2603 41.0%

No Answer 665 10.5%



Illinois Student Council Sponsored Referendum

Ice Arena Renovation & Maintenance

Should we renovate and continue to maintain the current Ice Arena for a $13 increase in student
fees?

*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Selection Count Percent
Yes 5592 88.0%
No 582  9.2%

No Answer 180 2.8%
Replacement of Ice Arena to Multipurpose Court

Should we demolish the current ice arena space and replace it with a Multipurpose Court for a
S5 increase in student fees?

*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Selection Count Percent
No 5726 90.1%
Yes 423 6.7%

No Answer 205 3.2%

Funding of a New Off-Campus Ice Arena

Should Campus Recreation partner with community agencies to offer student access to a new
off-campus ice arena? Current student fee revenues would be transferred to this facility in

exchange for similar student access at the current Ice Arena.

*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Selection Count Percent
No 4358 68.6%
Yes 1619 25.5%

No Answer 377 5.9%

Improving Reproductive Healthcare Equity with Medication Abortion Pills on Campus

Would you support on-campus healthcare centers providing FDA-approved medication abortion
pills to alleviate the barriers students frequently encounter when seeking pregnancy termination
services?



*Percentages by total votes (6,354)

Selection Count Percent
Yes 4743 T74.7%
No 1167 18.4%

No Answer 444 7.0%



